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’ V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

—ih— &1 Ll Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusinal Park, Singapore 40533

- -
—
TEL: 8258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 188B07198R GST Reg No 19-0607 188-R

Afffliatad to Federation intarmnationala Des Experts En Automobille

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Raf CC4/ASM1B000326/K1pa3
Atk o1 owe ssoraoe || [IHHIFHIN
Code : ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SHB 950aC Veh. Inspected SHA T3B3Z
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. §7MO068L Excess ($) D.00
Assign From Assign Date 05/01/2018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odomater - Steering
Brakes Modification
Genaral
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  27/1212017 |Inspection Date 041012018

Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD

58 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508569

5a. Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS,
BjIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




! U u mumnh

g mam Pie Lid Company Raegistration No. 19960T108R

51 UKL AVE 1. #02-25 PAYA LRI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE J08913 TEL : (651 62563561 FAX : (065) H2SHA31E

Your ref: STMO06RL

Our ref: CC4/ASM18000326/K 1pa3 Date: 05.01.201%
The Motor Claims Department

M/s AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Dear SirMadam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SHA 73837

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 04.01.2018
at the premises of M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pie Lid (Loyang) and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : S8 2,355.88
Revised Estimate Amount : 8% 1.030.48
“Check” Trems Amount - 5% 84540
Market Value : S§ -
LTA Reimbursement Value : §8 -
Nett Value : 8% -

Description of Damage: .
The vehicle sustained damages at the
Rear Portion

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 2.0 days

Yours faithfully,

KALVIN ANG
Licensed Appraiser
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ENG
COMFORIL Lo § Date/Time: 29.12.2017 09:02 page 1
leam: ARC Repalr TP(CLS0)1 JOB CARD =ales Order: JCno205102036
. canradoa b sl il s -
STOMER REGN N85 73832 MLEARE
we  COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD — ~
7010045 "HYUNDAI . 3
ma o - —
— Ms3 SIN MING DRIVE —
Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 MO 40 28 |13 2007 "15: 40
65508755 TACET DATE
. : - YROFMAY4 ., 2015
DOSAPLETON DRTETIME:
RTE _ _ A B 41 uMFU0E 7842 i
JOB DESCRIPTION
ARcecident Date: 27.12.2017
NATURE: 3P 27.12.2017
3/NO LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION
ECHED & PASSED OUT BY:
SERVICE ADVISOR CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
T
rwiscigament Slip Exit Fass
- Wahlels Mo
one.  SHA7383Z CHIANG @ SHAT383Z
of Service Advisor SignatureTas Mame of Service Advisor Date
retumed 1o Service Reception upon collechon To be Mapt oy Securily Guan




CCMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE®

VEHICLE NO
MAKE
MODEL

. SHA 73837 i~ -

: HYUNDAL i40

* Lk - Kalvim

017 9:54

DATE I'ZUJ(

"LIU:L lr"\_i

A

Loy

Parts DmriEtium Labour
Rear Bumper —

Rear Bumper Reinforcement 2

Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) 7
Rear Bumper Side Bracket 7

Rear Bumper Clips

Rear Bumper Sponge :

Rear Bumper Under Cover <

SUB TOTAL

LESS 20%
DISCOUNTED TOTAL

Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo
Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) -~

Labour Charge
Panel Beating
Spray Painting Charge

TOTAL LABOLUR

ESTIMATE TOTAL

i alomn (ks

/// 55/,/3 /120 %
4
/
&}m‘( Fﬂ.l‘;"f F”(“A

$

180.00

100.00

"~ Amount

S 603.60
§ 50435
S 360.00
S 4900
S 2200
S 14340
§ 22500
S 190735
§ 38147
S 1,525.88
$ 50.00
§  200.00
S 250,00
fed |
$ W
S 20000 |
1§e
S 580.00

$ 135588
I ————

Ach

= S _

Bgrahy

Ence nolify

B} - e ———————
This is an initial estimate based on o visual inspection of the above vehicle The final reparr quan

be prepared after the vehicle is surveved by o motor Surveyvor appownted by the insurance company.

Mett
Neu




COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

Our Job Ret No | 305102036
ComfonDulGmo Engneanng P Lig
Date ) 02/0118 &3 Loyang Drive Singapors S0B5E0
I Fax: 6546 5156
FINALIZATION FORM
To LKK Fax
Attn | KALVIN
Vehicle Reg No SHAT383Z 271212017

The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows -

1 The repair job shall bill 1o

2. The finalized amount shall be;

ia) Spare Pars after List discount

ib) Labour Chamges

Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost

ic.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable)
Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less

Final Lumpsum Repair cost

3 Estimated normal period for repairs:

AXA SHBS598C
$500.48
$520.00

§1.030.48
20%
2 working days.

4 We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmad if there is no reply from you within 7

working days

5. Thank you for your éxs:m

7

We confirm the estimalas and
finalized amount

L /
Signature : Signature :
Name - CHIANG Name - K akia
Tel §2148314 Dete )i )@
Fax 65468156
For Official Use Only
Document !
Item Amount Aftached g’m rBEﬂ Remarks
Yes or No
1. Rantal Rale P'Day YES
2. Loss of Incoma Paid N
3. Survey Fees
4. LTA Search Fes
%, Medical Fees (on behall
of driver, il applicabla)
E Ovarrun

Remarks




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS) JOB NO
CUSTOMER: 7010045 REGN NO
ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD MILEAGE
383 SIN MING DRIVE MAKE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717 MODEL
63508755 DATE OF REGN
DATETIME IN
ACCIDENT DATE

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

Date: 06.01.2018
Time: 12:16:51
Page: 1

05102036
SHATIRIZ
OO00000000
HYUNDAI

40

02,04.2015
281220107 15:40
27.122017

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC" AMOUNT

TT REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0579-0G  [40VC COVER ASSY-RRBUMPE 1| 603,60 20.00 48288

0002 04-01-0101-0111-G HYUNDAI BUMPER COVER CLIP 10L 2200 2000 1760

SUB-TOTAL

JOB NATURE

0000 20-05 REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT 200,00

0001 20-05 REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT 50.00

0002 L PANEL BEATING 100,00

W 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 180.00
SUB-TOTAL
TOTAL

S00.48

530,00

1.030.48

ALUTHORISED : YES ' NO

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE ; DATE :
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¥ Lk

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

™ F ”
REPAIR ESTIMATE ) K 691
VEHICLE NO : SHA 73837 )

Dﬁl‘zlf

Kalviw pﬁw\

2017,9:54

MAKE : 4V '-
MODEL : HYUNDALI i40
QO Parts Description/ Labour Ty Unit Price | Amount '

Rear Bumper e S 60360

Rear Bumper Remnforcement Qo $  s043s

Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) XY N 18000 | §  360.00

Rear Bumper Side Bracket X S 49.00

Rear Bumper Clips .~~~ § 2200

Rear Bumper Sponge S $ 142,40

Rear Bumper Under Cover b § 22500

SUB TOTAL S 190735

LESS 20% 3 381.47

DISCOUNTED TOTAL S 152588
Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo .~ o= 5 S0.00 |Nett
Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) ~— ~ $ 100,00 | 5 200,00 | Net

5 250.00

Labour Charge /00

Panel Beating 5 35600

Spray Pamting Charge S :M‘(i’

/8=

TOTAL LABOUR b SR0.00

ESTIMATE TOTAL § 235588

[ o (ke
/ ?: r/f Hln BN
" n _"!J.:r
1" f7£ . :'1 -
,& / ’( ‘,& iy
& Fort fart p "
ASN -
Sgfre
L Date -

This i= on imitial estmate based on a visunl mspecnon of the above vehicle. The Tinal reparr quantum wall

be prepared after the vehicle s surveyed by a motor Survevor appointed by the insurance company




Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 9 March 20718 10:10 AM

To: ‘williamtan@cdge.com g, ‘catherinekoh@cdge com.sg'

Subject: Your Ref: T 1217/ SHA7383Z/ WTi(st) *Our Ref: CC4/ASM18000326/K1pa3

[ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHB 9598C(AXA) & SHA 7383Z ON 27/12/2017]

Tour Ket: T1217/ SHAT3831/ WT(st) without Prejudice
Dur Rel: TCA4/ASMIBO00326/K1pa3

Deor Sirs/Modam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHB 959BC(AXA) &L SHA 73831 ON 27/12/2017

We reler to the above matter.,

We propose seftflement al a global sum of $1,970.00{all-in).

Please conlimm acceplance.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of flability on our part and/or that of our palicyholder and/or the autharised driver. The terms of our without prejudice

engagement should mot be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should It be binding in any other related
claims."”

st Regannds,

Haban Tong, Chew | Uase Handler

LEKK Auti Consulbunts Pre Lid

Mhiome: 7423197 | email; chewhi@lkkauio.com | fox: 6741-4108

Ik 50, Pava Ul Didiestriad Park, Ul Avenoe |, #oc-25 | SEquBot)



From: William Tan Thoo Seng <williamtan@cdge.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, @ March 2018 1215 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc KKLau

Subject: Re: Your Ref CCA/ASM1BOD0326/K1pa3 (SHB 9598C-AXA) & SHA 7383 Z

DoA, 211272017

BOLA S27 : 100%
Claim amount = 52 947 61

Without Prejudice.
Dear Hsiao Tong
We are unable to accept your global offer at $1,970.00.

Kindly refer to your file documents, there was a delay in surveying our taxl, Therefore. you should setlle the LORJI
days al 8 days

Kindly confirm settlement at global sum of $2,500.00.

Thank yau,

Best Regards

Willlam Tan

Claims Department | ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off 62148737 |Fax 62141843

“Hawe Tong (LEKAUD)" <chewhtDkkauo coms
“wilimmiangcdge com sg” swillamiangcdge. com sg=. “cathennekohfcdge com 5§~ <camennarohicoge com sg*
09/0372018 10:0% AM
Your et T 1297/ SHATIEIZ WTist) “Cur Rol: CCAASM1BO0032EHK 1pad [ACTIDENT INVOLVING SHE B598C(AXA) & SHA TIEZL ON
FTML2017)

Your Ref: T1217/ SHAT73831/ WT(st) Withou! Prepaice
Our Raf: CC4/ASM18000325/K 1 pal

Dear SirsiModam.
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHB §59BC{AXA) L SHA 738371 ON 27/12/2017
We refer lo the above matler

we propose setilement al a global sum of $1,970.00(all-in),

Please confirm occeptance

“Please note that our proposal snd conespondence with you s stictly on a withoot prepudice basis and should nat be construed as an admission of lability on our part
andfor that of our palicyholder andfor the suthorked driver. The terma of pur without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) s
respoct af this scodent nor shoald it be binding in any other related claime”
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k Mandate on Nuimbé o MO068L
;Asee CCIDEN' fNe OLVING St SHB o YSCON & SHA
3832(TP) ON 27/12/201

Type
@ Question

Message

i, For Loss of rental & loss of income, we have offered up to Sdays |2 repair days + 3 days survey. PRI)
Howover third party rejected our offer and proposed Bdays as there was a delay In survey. The breakdown
of no.of diys Is as follows: - **27/12/ 17 (Wednesday). DOA; **29/12/17(Friday): TP sent notification to AXA
for arrange survey; **30/12/17-01/01/18{Weekend & PH), OFF **03/01/718[Wednesdayl: TP sent remindes
to AXA to arrange survey, “ “04/01/18(Thursdayv): LKK conducted survey on TP's vehicke. " *05/G1/ 18(Friday):
Repair done **"All the relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART Claim. " *For your further
instruction please. Heiao Tang - 10/03/2018

[}

hitps/ivp smancimims axa. com sg/clam-ponaihimiindex-vendor-service-requesis himl#/senice-requestsinow-mossago/TsenicoRequestNumbe 11
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From: NG Stacey <siacey ngi@axacomsg>

Sent: Wednesday, 11 April 2018 2:20 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAutD)

Cc CHAN Kian Chuan

Subject: RE: STMOOBEL / CD469691 - SHBIS9BC (INSD) HIT SHA7383Z (TP) on 27,12.2017
Hi Hsiao Tong

Sorry for the confusion. We will create this claim in Merimen and assign to you via Merimen
The correct claim reference is CO469591.

Thank you.

Regards

Stacey Ng | Assistant Manager, Motor Claims Department

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd | 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 | www . axa com sg
Email:stacey.ng@axa.com.sg

Customer Care No. 1800 BB04888

GLOBAL INSURANCE
BRAND
AV A FOR THE 8™
y CONSECUTIVE YEAR

Please consider the envirohment bafore printing this message

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com)
Sent: Wednesday, April 11, 2018 2:09 PM

To: NG Stacey <stacey.ng@axa.com.sg>

Subject: STMOD0DEBL

Hi Stacey.
We refar 1o the above matier,

Kindly assist to advise AXA case handler for this matter,
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Hasst Regueds,

Huino Tong, Chew | Cuse Hundler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 67g2-4107 | email: chewhteElkkaute.com | fax: 6744-4108
Bk 50, Pava Ubi Indostrinl Purk. Ubi Avenue 1. #o2-95 | SL408ys9)

—--Disclaimer-——

This message may contain confidential infarmation intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are
not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have
received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this
message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Insurance Pte Ltd or any other
entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.
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From: William Tan Thoo Seng <wllliamtan@cdge comsg>

Sent: Tuesday, 10 April 2018 10:34 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc: stacey.ng@axa.comsg: KKLau

Subject: RE: Yr Ref: CC4/ASM1B8000326/K1pa3 (SHB9598C) vs SHAT383Z DOA

271272007 -- L1180

Another reminder
Without Prejudice.
Dear Hsiao Tong
Preceding emails refer

On 12.03 18, we spoke and we fumished you the breakdown settiement at eight days LOR/I and our propose
settlement at global sum of $2,500.00

On 09.04 18, we spoke again and you told us that you that you are still waiting for AXA's mandate to settle.

Kindly forward your offer and settle this matter amicably

Thank you

Best Regards

William Tan

Claims Department | ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off | 62148737 | Fax - 62141843

Fiam "Halao Tong (LKKAutD)" <chewhl@kkaulo com>
William Tan Thoo Seng <wiliamtanicdge com sg>
KKLau <kkiau@ikkauto com>. Admin A <sdmin-a@ikkauto com>
e 1/0372018 D48 AM
Subjsct RE: Your Ref CCA/ASM1B000326/K1pad (SHE 8508C-AXA] & SHATIEIEZ D.OA 27207

without Prejudice
Hi Mr William,
Thank you for your email.

We will check with AXA and get back to you.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly an a without prejudice basks and should not be construed as an admission of lability on our part
andfar that of our poalicyhalder and/or the authorksed driver, The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in sny other related matter(s) in
respect of this accidant nor should it be binding in any other related claims.”

Thest Rggands,

Fisino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEEK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Fhone: Brgz-q197 | emnil: chewhiee ldkauiogom | oo 67454108
Uik =1, Peya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubj Avenue ), #0225 | Sl4089:17)



From: William Tan Thoo Seng [mailto:w lllamtan@¢dge com sg)

sent: Friday, 9 March 2018 12:15 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LEKAuto) schewht@lkkauto com>

Cc KELau <kklau@lkkauto. cam:>

Subject: Re: Your Ref: CC4/ASM18000326/K1pa3 (SHB 9538C-AXA) & SHA 73832 D.0.A. 27/12/2017

BOLA S27 : 100%
Claim amount = 52,247 61

Without Prejudice.
Dear Hslao Tong
We are unable to accept your global offer at $1,970.00.

Kindly refer to your file documents, there was a delay In surveying our taxi. Therefore, you should settie the LOR/|
days at 8 days.

Kindly confirm settlement at global sum of $2,500.00.

Thank you

Best Regards

William Tan

Claims Department | ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Lid
Off 62148737 | Fax 62141843

F rom “Hssmo Tong (LKKAuD)" <ghewni@Ekaulo com>

Ti “williamian@edge com sg™ <pliamign@edgs com sg, “catherinehoh@cdge com.sg™ <caihedngkohd@idas com ag»

Pate OS/O32018 10:00 AM

zill' mlm i Your Ref T 1217/ SHATIEIZ WTist) "Our Rel CCAIASMIBO00I26/K1pal [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHE SSUBC{AXA) & SHA T383Z ON
(i

Your Ref: T 1217/ SHA73831/ WT(st) Without Prejudlice
Our Ref: CC4/ASM18000324/K 1po3

Dear Sirs/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHB 9598C(AXA) & SHA 73831 ON 27/12/2017
wWe refer to the above mattear.

We propose setfiement at a global sum of $1,970.00(all-in).
Please conlirm occeplance.

“Please note that aur proposal and correspondence with you b strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liabllity on cur part
and/ar that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of cur without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(i) in
respect of this accidant nat should it be binding In any other related dlaims.”

Ibesit Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Cuse Hamdle:

LEK Autu Consaltants Pre Lid

Phoowe: 7g2-m97 | email: chewhtiEkkautogom | fos 6744108
Wik 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Pack, Uhi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{aaBgiy)



This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary infarmation. If you
are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and s attachments immediately,
and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed
Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by
ComforiDelGro Corporation Limited or its related companies, The comments/proposals provided are for
discussion purposes only and are subject 10 approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding
agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except
as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComforiDelGro - @ Green Office certified by the Singapare Environment Council - is committed Lo preserving the environment.
W encourage you to print this only if necessiry.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199506048W|

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information, If you
are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately,
and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed.
Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not Lo be taken as endorsed by
ComfortDelGro Corpoaration Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for
discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals, Nothing herein shall constitute a binding
agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except
as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGra - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Enviranment Council - Is committed Lo preserving the environment.
We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

CamfortDelGro Engineering Pre Ltd [Registration No. 199506048W |



Merimen a-Claims
Print Sent Message

4Ma2ma

This mail is associated wilh

*SHAT7383Z (C0469691)
[SHB9598C]
TP
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Dec 27 2017 8:00PM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]

From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 14/04/2018 14:32 PM.

To kianchuan.chani@axa.com.sg
cC AXA_SG, chewht@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com
<Seek Mandate on Number of Days> - C0469691 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHE 9538C(0l) & SHA 7383Z(TP) ON

Subject  r14212017]

[HIKC.
'We refer 1o the above matter.
Liability is clear. Insured driver rear-anded third party.

For Loss of rental & loss of income, we have offered up 1o Sdays (2 repair days + 3 days survey, PRI) . However third party rejected
our affer and proposed Bdays as there was a deolay in survey, The breakdown of no.of days |5 as follows: -

27112117 (Wednasday) Date of accident.

29/12/17(Friday) :uF' ::f:l nolification to AXA for arrange 1day

30/12/17 (Saturday) OFF lday
31/12/2017(Sunday) OEE

lday
01/01/2018 (Monday) OFF (Public Holiday) 1day
|02/01/2018 (Tuesday) TP waiting for survey. lday
{ni"; ?‘.flr:!::dii} TP sanl raminder 1o AXA 1o arrange survey. lday
04/01/18(Thursday) LKK conducted survey on TF's vehicle 2days
05/01/18(Frday) Repair dong
TOTAL Bdays

ISummar'lf of the claim is as follows: -

| . Our Offer TP proposal N |
{1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) 1$1,102.61 % 1,102.61 |
2. Loss of Rental (5days x $125.00) l§ 625.00 s 1,000.00 (8days x125.00)

3. Loss of Income (Sdays x $50.00) § 250.00 400.00 (Bdays x $50.00)

Totall$1,977.61 % 2,502.61
Global sum [$1,970.00 % 2,500.00

All the relevant documents had been uploaded in Merimen.

Kindly let us have your mandate/ instruction in order for us to proceed further.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
|Fh0\f_‘lE: 53424-31?? | imailr E&wht@lkkautn.mm | fax: E#kdrlﬂﬂ

hitps /singapore merimen comiclaimsfindex.cimMusebox=SVCmall&luseaction=dsp_PrintACFID=320037498CF TOKEN=24de62f8253800-8E0ASICE-F5



Merimon a-Claims

Print Received Message

ANTROE

This mail is associated with

*SHAT383Z (C0469691)
[SHB9598C]
™

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Dec 27 2017 B.00PM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD|]

From AXA Insurance Pte Lid (HQ) (AXA_SG), senl on 16/04/2018 13:54 PM

To LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (5$2152.61) - SHA7383Z - Claim Handler: Chan Kian Chuan

\Approved:2152.61:PLS SENT REVISED OFFER OF LOR/LOI UP TO 6DAYS

https {/singapare. manmen comiclaimaindex cfmPusebox=SVCmalsfuseaction=dsp_Print&CFID=322278658CFTOKEN=d84afBf07 18dct0-2814TC21-A)



Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 17 April 2018 12:56 PM

To: ‘William Tan Thoo 5eng

Cc: KKLau; Admin A

Subject: RE: Yr Ref: CC4/ASM18000326/K1pa3 (SHB9598C) vs SHAT7383Z DOA

271272017 -- L8O

Without Prejudice

HI Mr Williarm,

We refer to your below email.

We have our principal instruction to revise our offer at a global sum of $2,150.00{all-in).
Please confirm acceptance.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of llability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver, The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Best Regarrs,
Hsioo Tong, Chew | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@ lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Bk 51, Puva UThi Industrial Park, Ubl Avende 1, #02-25 | ST408053)

From: William Tan Thoo Seng [mailto:williamtan@cdge.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 10 April 2018 10:34 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuta) <chewht@lkkauto.coms

Cc: stacey.ng@axa.com.sg; KKLau <kklau@lkkauto.com=

Subject: RE: Yr Ref: CC4/ASM18000326/K1pa3 (SHB 9598 C) vs SHA 73832 D.0.A. 27/12/2017 -- L 180

Another reminder
Without Prejudice.
Dear Hsiao Tong
Preceding emails refer

On 12.03 18, we spoke and we furnished you the breakdown settlement at eight days LOR/I and our propose
settiement at global sum of $2,500,00

On 09.04.18, we spoke again and you told us that you that you are still waiting for AXA's mandate to settle

Kindly forward your offer and settle this matter amicably,

Thank you.

Best Regards
William Tan
Claims Department | ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd



Merimen e-Clams

Print Received Message

A/2B/2018

This mail is associated with :

*SHAT7383Z (C0469691)
[SHB9598C]
P
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Dec 27 2017 8:00PM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD|

From AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (AXA_SG), sent on 27/04/2018 14:01 PM.

To LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (5$2330.00) - SHA73832Z - Claim Handler: Chan Kian Chuan

Approved:2330.00:REVISED OFFER NO OF DAYS @ 7 PLS DO YOUR UTMOST FOR SETTLEMENT NOT EXCEEDING
$2,330.00 ALL IN

hitps:/isiNgapore. menmen.comyciaimsaingax. cimusebox=SVCmailAfuseaction=dsp_PrinlACFID=312888484ACFTOKEN=214aab5c260165a3-65ABB0SE -7



MLWM

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAUO)

Sent: Saturday, 28 April 2018 3:55 PM

To: ‘William Tan Thoo Seng’

Cc: KKLau; Admin A

Subject: RE: Yr Ref CC4/ASM18000326/K1pa3 (SHB9598C) vs SHA7383Z DOA

271272017 -- L1180

Without Prejudice

Hi Mr William,

We refer to the above matter,

We have our principal instruction to improve our offer at o global sum of $2,300.00(all-in).

Please confirm occeptance

“please note that aur propasal and correspondence with you Is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our pallcyhalder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed In any ather related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Bist Regords,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: 6742-31097 | email: chewht@ kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrinl Parck, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S{3089:51)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 17 April 2018 12:56 PM

To: 'William Tan Thoo Seng’ <williamtan@cdge.com sg>

Cc: KKLau <kklau@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Yr Ref: CC4/ASM18000326/K1pa3 (SHB 9598 C) vs SHA 7383 Z D.O.A. 27/12/2017 - - L 180

Without Prejudice

Hi Mr Willigm,

We reler to your below email,

We have our principal instruction to revise our offer at a global sum of $2.150.00{all-in),

Please confirm occeptance.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyhalder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice

engagement should not be disclosed In any ather related matter(s] in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Pest Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

Mhomes braz-1197 | email: chewht&@lkkauto.com | fas: Grai-4108
1



Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: William Tan Thoo Seng <williamtan@cdge.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 30 April 2018 11:10 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LXKAuto)

Subject: RE: Yr Ref: CC4/ASM18000326/K1pa3 (SHB9598C) vs SHA7383Z DOA

277122017 -- L1180

Without Prejudice
Dear Hsiao Tang
Strictly for this case and for the purpose to expedite settlement, we accept your global offer at $2,300.00.

Kindly forward your DV and payment to CDGE
Thank you

Best Regards

William Tan

Claims Department | ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Lid
Off 62148737 | Fax : 62141843

"Hsigo Tong (LEKAUt0)” <chewhi@ikkaulo com>=
Wiliam Tan Thoa Seng <willlamisn@cdge com sg»
KHKLau <kklauf@ikkauto com>, Admin A <admin-afBikkauto com>
28/0472018 03 55 PM
TN =] RE: ¥r Ref. CCA/ASM 18000326/ 1pa3 (SHB G508 C) va SHATIEAZ DOA 27122017 -- L 180

Without Prejudice

Hi Mr William,

We refer to the above matter.

We have our principal instruction to Improve our offer at a global sum of $2,300.00(all-in).

Flease confirm acceptance.

"Please note that our proposal and correspandence with you i strictly an 8 without prejudice basis and should not be conatrued as an admission of liabliity on our part
andfor that of our policyhaider and/ar the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagemant should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in
redpect of this accident ner should it be binding in any other related claime*

lest Hegands,
Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Flanidles
LER Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Thome; &742-3007 | email: chewhi@kkauto.com | fix: 6741-4108
Bk 5, Pava UhE Ddustrial Pack, UL Avenye 1, soz-25 | Sao8azq)

From: Hsiap Tong (LKKAUtD)

Sent: Tuesday, 17 April 2018 12:56 PM

To: 'Willilam Tan Thoo Seng' ewllliamtan@cdge.com sg>

Cc: KKLau <kklau@|kkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Yr Ref: CC4/ASM1B000326/K1pa3 [SHB 9598 C)vs SHA 7383 Z D.O.A. 27/12/2017 -- L 180

Without Prejudice



COMFORIDELGRO

ENGINEERING
Our Ref T1217/ SHAT3B3Z WT(st)
?ﬂur Hﬂf . ComfortDeiGro Enginesring Pt Lid
Date f 16-Jan-18 CDGE Taxl Claims Dept i B el Rond Singay :

58 Loyang Drive 4th Flr
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Singapore 508969
8 Shenton Way
#24-01, AXA Tower I
Singapore 068811 t':r:-n:::
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE Btuddell Food
Dear Sir Loyang
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAX SHA7383Z YOUR INSURED SHB9588C _
AND OTHER ON 271217 R ki
We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner Pandan
of motor vehicle No : SHA7383Z which was involved in the captioned accident with your Aoad
insured vehicle, The vehicle owner and the taxi driver conderned have raquested and ki
authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible ot
for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle e
As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SHB9S8C - g
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behaif of the claimants.
Sungel Masdul

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Costof Repair $ 1102861 o
2 9 days Lossof Rental@ $ 12500 perday $ 112500 N g
3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) $ - e TEA7
4 GIA/LTA Search Fee 5 =
5 GlA/ Police Report Fees s -
8 Towing / Medical / Transporation Fees 3 -
SubTotal: § 222761
HIRER'S CLAIM
7 49 days LossofIncome @ $§  B000 perdays 3 720.00

Total Claims: $ 2947861

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Original repair bill and photostat photographs 4 pcs
b) LTA search slip/s of ; SHBY598C

¢) GlA/Policereport/sof: = SHA7J83Z

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ % ) Photocopiels of Accident Scene Phota’s () Traffic Compound ( X ) PIR
{ ) Witness statement/s (x ) Rental Rate letter { x ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims
as soon as possible.

Please note that it s a condition of any settliement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver

Yours faithfully
William Tan

Deputy Manager
CDGE Claims Departmen
Tel 6214 B737 Fax:6214 1843 Email - willlamtan@cdge com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

COMFORIDELGRO G



%

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, B January 2018 9:49 AM

To: claims@transcab.com.sg . .

Cc: ‘carrisalee@ava-ins.com’; ‘icewong®@ava-ins.com’; ‘ireneng@ava-ins.com’;
‘foonghon@ava-ins.com’

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHB 9598C & SHA 73B3Z ALONG/AT BAYFRONT AVE ON
2712/2017

08 JANUARAY 2018

Transcab Taxi
Singopore

Dear Sir,

OURREF  :CC4/ASM18000326/K1pa3
YOUR REF  : P16B0520 (SHB 9598C)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHB 9598C & SHA 73837 ALONG/AT BAYFRONT AVE ON 27/12/2017

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd against your motor insurance palicy,

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed
to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

We also wish to odvise that there is an excess of $§§5,000.00 attached with Third Party Claims. Please be
informed that you shall be liable for the excess following any settiement of the third party claim.

AXA shall keep you informed of the third party claim settlement and thereafter kindly let AXA have the
excess payment in your cheque payable to "AXA Insurance Pte Ltd". Please indicate your vehicle
registration number and the date of accident on the back of the cheque.

As Insurers, AXA shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according fo
the rights afferded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to
take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence. please reply to
us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to AXA and
acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handiing of the claim is required and kindly submit the following if not provided

at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:
« Police report, Police Investigation resulf, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (it any|
» Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any|
* Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
+ Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
+« Video footage of accident (if any)
= Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
-

If you or your passenger(s| are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s). you are to keep
us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interesi(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives. or make any compromise or setflement without our prior
knowledge and consent. If you receive any corespondence or legdl document such as a Writ of Summons



" in connection with this accident, please forward it to AXA immediately, You may emall it to gst@axa.com.sg
| chewht@lkkauto.com or defiver it by hand to our Customer Care Cenfre.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handiing of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the
final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

It you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us al 6742 3197 or email us ot
chewhi@lkkaouio.com.

Please quote the claim reterence when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Hest Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email; chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408033)



CDG.VARS.V . LettofAuthorisation Page | of 1

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF f PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING |40 SHA738B3Z , SHB9598C ON 27-Dec-17 20:35
ALONG BAYFRONT AVE - MBS CASINO
1/ We LEE KOK LEONG {Hirer) NRIC No.: $S2511B853G
and/or (Reliaf) NRIC Na.:

Taxl Numhber SHAT3B3Z
heraby authorise ComfartDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

1. To submit my/our claims for damaages, costs and expenss, Including loss of income, loss of rental,
medical fee and legal costs.

2. Ta have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/four claim
against third party (except persanal injuries and medical claims).

3. Ta sign Discharge Voucher an my/our behalf.

4. To accept any payment (claim proceads) In respect af the claim against third party and payment by chegque
shall ba forward directly to CDGE In accordance with COGE's Instruction and made in favour of
“ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd”.

Date 28-Dec-2017

Mame of Hirer LEE KOK LEONG

Hirer NRIC §2511853G Signature :

Address 205C COMPASSVALE LANE #11-31
543205

Contact No. 96631251




M redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF : C0469691
INSURED : TRANS-CABSERVICES PTE LTD

We. ComforiDelgro Engineering Pre Lid confirm that by lener of authorisation dated 28,12 2017, we are
authorised 10 and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behall of Comfort Transportation Pie Lid
and the Hirer, Teo Tione Chye of vehicle no. SHA 73837,

Now we ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Lid for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and
severally:-

b)

cl

agree 1o gecept the sum of Smgapore Dollars Two Thousand Three Hundred only (552.300.00) in the
aggregate in full and final senlemem of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal
injuries and or demage o property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE
LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no (SHB 9598C) arising out of an accident with
(SHA 7383Z) on 27.12.2017.

declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle
shall not be liable for any further claimis) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may
have sgainst AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and'or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SHB
Q59RC arising directlv/indirectly as a consequence of the sccident and hereby give our full and final
discharge,

We hereby declare thm I'we amvare the personis) emitled 10 receive the above senlement and hereby
undermake 1o indemnify ANA INSURANCE PTE LTD agninsi any claim made or o be made in respect
of this settlement,

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of ComfortDelgro Engineering Pre Lud s
made without any admission of lability whitsoever on the part of ANA INSURANCE PTE LTD and'or their
Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SHB 9598C.

Datedthis =~  dayor 177N 2018
[
Si / b
igned by J pr—
(AUTHQRISED SIGNATORY )
"W M)y
Company Stamp O .r. L IETYE
Withess 1 4
MName ‘ |
ICNo - _ LA e -
Address

AXA Insurance Pte Lid |[Company Reg. MNo. 1900035120

E Shenton Wy, #2401 AXA Tower, Singapore 0BRA11L

Customer Centre #8101

Tei: +65 G880 48B8 Fax: +65 6338 2522 WeDsie: www.iud.com.sf

T



COMFORIDELGRO miortDeiGro Engineering Pte Ltd
ENGINEERING

mnar of COMFORTDELGRD
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ComfortDelGiro Engineering Ple Lid
A membet of COMMORINICHD

ACCOUNT Na INVOICE No AMOUNT BANK/CHO No

Head Office
205 Braddell Road
Singapore 579701

Kindly nota that no receipt shall be issued uniass mouesiad
CUSTOMER'S COPY



COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

s I CoMrORIDELCRD
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ComfortDelGro Engineering Pre Lid
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Head Office
205 Braddell Rood
Singapare $T9701 |

Kindly note that no receipt shall be msued unless requestad
CUSTOMER'S COPY
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OurRef: CT17120984 >

gomrort
Date: 12 January 2018 ‘
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN
Dear SirfMadam
ACCIDENT ON 2712/2017 @ 20:35hrs
ALONG BAYFRONT AVE - MBS CASINO
INVOLVING SHBA598C

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHAT383Z (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to TEO TIONG CHYE IC NO
S51508671H a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time
of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $125.00 per day
{inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte
Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm thal the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident,

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Executive, Fleet Safety

This Is a computer generated letter, No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore STST17 Mainline +65 6555 1188 Facsimlle +55 6453 3183
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Merimen e-Claims Page | of |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Direct Setllement

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING - ) i
Case  |Noufied Evr Submitted Ad] Assigried Adj Rpt Adi Submitted Ins Auth’ed Siatus |
e |11 Apr 2018 :3:? ) £%1,000.48 551,030.48 | mll for Survey

| Eﬂlﬂ]lﬂl MEII'I'II'IIII Mlﬂ[ | ) "‘““""l

Hain Claim Detalls

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS [Created by Insurer]
insured: TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD, Co feg No: 200303878K

E:Il:ilm‘ COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD. Co. Reg. No.: 1993038218

Vehicie Reg, |27/12/2017 20:00 - (39
Na.: SHA7383Z Date of Loss: | 153 wonths and 25 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man ¥r)]

Claim Type: |TP / CO469691 PoscY/Cover | p1680520 (Third Party Only)

{ Policy Na.
| (Chmimant):

il | Excosa: 545,000.00
ComfortDelGro Enginesring Pte Ltd (Loyang) 59 Loyang Drve, 508969 Loyang - Tel: 6214 8300

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Teli: 6338 7J88 _ [Handied by Chan Kian Chuan - G880 4269]

SHRS5BC MCOMO016

India International Insurance Pte Lid (HQ) - Tel: 53476100

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HG) - Tel: 6256-3561 . [Handied by KALVIN ANG WET KUN | .. |Final Rpt due
| 24/04/2018]

HONG KOK KEDNG ()

* AXA_SG (16/04/2016): Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (582152.61) - SHAT3IB3Z - Claim Handler: Chan Klan C...
* AXA_SG (16/04/I018): Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (S$1802.61) - SHAT383Z - Claim Handler: Chan Kian C...

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS= wiew Al | Search Tasks | Croate wow Tase | cCompiets |

Due Date  Priority Type  Task Group Subject  Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Done?
No results.

hitps://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=dsp_c... 8/5/2018



Mernimen e-Claims Page | of |
Claim Documents
*SHA73B3Z (CD469691)
[SHB9598C]
TP
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Dec 27 2017 8:00PM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Upload Bocumarits | Uipioad #hetos | Compose tew Letter | Vhew [Vaesr in firomser | ]
'Lm:fﬂnnupnndm 1 per page o | [
[N |Finalized On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd [(HQ) Thumbnail| Print|
1 |iowmf) | Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown (1] Exit .
No | Finalizad On | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) e— i  Thambrail | Print
(1 [14/04/18 14:08 | Adjuster Immediate Advice | @ | Loas M
|

Documentation ipecosoe 1v)| B
No | Finallzed Cn AXA Insurance Pte Lid (HQ) | Thumbrnail | Print
1 ayoeasassy  (we_ © | LcadpoF

Wi | Aslabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consuitants Pte Ltd (Hg) = | Thumbnail | Print
1 |14/p4/18 1408 | CDGE_PRS Load POF

2 14/D4/ 18 1406 nmnuu_mn_wm::_rr_ﬂmm+_w_ﬂn_m Load POF

1 14/04/18 14:06 | OI GIA REPORT | @) | Load POF |
4 14/04/18 14.06 TP ESTIMATE g Load POF -
5 14/04/18 14:06 | Prefiminary_Advice Load POF |
6 14/04/18 14:06  Email from AXA dd 110418 Load POF
7__[4m4nsiaan (oo ) | Loaa FOF
|8 |14/04718 14:21 Autharisation to Act Load POF | |
8 [14/D4/18 14:21  RENTAL & MILEAGE RECORD Load POF |
|10 |14/04/18 14:31 | LETTER TO OI § Load POF

11 [14/04/18 14:21 | LKK SURVEY PHOTOS Load POF

1 |14/04/18 14:21 | LKK RESURVEY PHOTOS g Load POF

13 |D8/05/1B 08:10 DISCHARGE VOUCHER Load POF

14 |DA/OS/6 0R110 | WORKSHOP INVOICE € | LonaPoF

Documents Checklist

| DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST

| There are no document checkiists configured.

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid [HQ)

Show Remarks To: L Handling Insurer
Mgk Bamacrks are reowie uniem you whow § o ather parbe

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_docvi... 8/52018



Preview Page | of |

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM
THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
|'n‘nhlr.h No: SHB953BC (Insd veh) Model: HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D (A)
SHAT383Z (TP vah)
| Date of Accident: | 271212017
Global Sum Settiement | - | [X] Yes | 1 1 No
Repair Estimate 'S 2.520.74
Final Repair Cost '8 2,300.00
Loss of Token Sum § 7.00 days at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) £ T days
LTA / GIA Search Fes -]
(Others s
'8
Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) g 2.300.00
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X ] YES [ ] NO (Kindly indicate
helow)
A} For Non GIA Registerad Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
Appl A
B) For GIA Regis Workshop: E;LA pplicable: Yes/Ne—BOLA Scenario Na
BOLA Liabillity 100 (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)
* Assessed Liability fo be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nol apply.
Remarks
Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown
1) |ComfortDelGro Engineering Ple Lid 5 2,300.00
2) 5
3 -
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 08 May
2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report/ Bill (if any)

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc& fuseaction=dsp_docltr... 8/5/2018



Adjuster Report

Page | of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd ice reg ne 1sssor1sem
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park

Singapore 408833

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Emaill: sur@ikkauto com;assignments@ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our Flle No: CC4/AXA1B0D0326/K1PA302
Date: 08/05/2018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer:  AXA Insurance Pte Lid Policy No: P1680520
Claimant Vehicle s1a73gaz Insured Vehicle No : SHB9S98C
Date of Loss: 27122017 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No:  CO465681
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No- SHAT383Z
Make & Model: HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D (A) Engine No D4FDEU439488
Reg Dale: 02/04/2015 (Man. Year 2015) Chassis No: KMHLB41UMFUDGTB42
Colour Blue Odometer. BETB16 km
Engine Capacity: 1685 cc
Markel Valua/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S%): Marke! Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
Genaral Condilion Steering (Serviceable): Yes Foolbrake (Serviceabla) Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable) Yes Engine Modification No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 205/80 R16 Rear Tyre Sze: 20560 R16
Front Left Side: Hankook 7 mm Rear Left Side; Hankook 7 mm
Front Right Side: Hankook 7 mm Rear Right Side: Hankook 7 mm
The above vaives represant e remamning e reads depih
\COST OF CLAIMS B ~ Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  Diff %)
Parts 1.775.88 T50.48 1,025.40 57.74
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 580.00 280.00 300.00 §1.72
Paintwaork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Tolal (S$) 2,355.88 1.030.48 1,325.40 56.26
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S%) 164 81 7213 g2.78 56.26
Nett Amount (S§) 2,520.79 1,102.61 1,418.18 56.26
+ Loss of Use (7.0 x 5§50.00/day) (S§) 350.00
+ Car Rental (7.0 x 55125.00/day) (S$) B75.00
Nett Liability (5§) 2,327.81
Global Sum Settlement (S§) 2,300.00
INGPECTION
Date of Assignment 13/04/2018
Date Inspected. 04/01/2018 Inspected Al ComfortDelGro Engineering Ple Lid
(Loyang)
59 Loyang Drve
Singapore 508969

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_p... 8/52018



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Estimated Period of Repair 2 0days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: CHEW HSIAQ TONG

NOTE: Thia report represents ouwr indngs al ihe time and pisce of inspection stated herin. Such ingpechion has been carmed out ko the best of owr
knpwiedpe and abilty but any offver Kabdity under any other circumstancas is hevaby arprassly sxcluded

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuscaction=gen_p... 8/5/2018
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Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-5G Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 03 May 2018)
|Parts: 143 HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
| Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominaled Slandard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHAT383Z)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code {above) on all eslimale pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
|_!=1_.}1I'?_u[_h1lu: ltems/values not in mlere_ggg_g!.g@_qpﬂm‘n preficed with an asterisk *

Recommended Parts

No. aty Fo"  Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
B "REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) Deformed 603,60 FL "603 60 FL
2 *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 50435FL  *-FL
2 *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH) Serviceable  36000FL  “-FL
(CONSISTENT)
4 1 ‘REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET (CONSISTENT) Serviceable  49.00FL  *FL
O "REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT) Necessary ~ 2200FL *22.00FL
5 1 *REAR BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT) Serviceable  14340FL  “-FL
701 "REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 225.00FL  “-FL
8 1 ‘REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (CONSISTENT)  Necessary  5000FS “50.00FS
9 2 *REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) Necessary  200.00FS *200.00FS
(CONSISTENT)

F=Franchuse part. S=Spcet. L=ListitamDisc
Sub Total (5§)
- List tem Discount on L ltems 20.00/20.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S§)

2,157.35 875.60
381.47 125.12

1.775.88 750.48

[ Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuscaction=gen_p... 8/5/2018



Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

Thers are no now miscellansous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

No Particulars Lab.Type Repalrer's Amount

Labour Items

1 PANEL BEATING MNew 380.00 100.00

2  SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE Mew 200,00 180.00
Gross Labour Cost (S5) 580.00 280.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-oul

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_p... 8/5/2018



